
 

 

 

 

Fatemeh Najari 
Female 

1996-10-20 - 29.2 
Right 

Anxiety-Attention Deficit-Insomnia 
Paroxetine-Quetiapine 

2025-10-11 
Dr Mohammadhasani 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Fatemeh Najari 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Fatemeh Najari 

 

 

 

 

09.58 

 
10.62 

 
00.06 

 
00.05 

 
-0.03 

 
- 

 
04.50 

 
04.30 

 
00.14 

 
00.00 

 
50.00 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Low 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
- 

 


